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13th-14th April 2011 in Regensburg

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS



# NAME INSTITUTION      E-MAIL ADDRESS                                                              
1. Ablasser, Gerhard City of Graz     gerhard.ablasser@stadt.graz.at
2. Adam, Georgine City of Regensburg     adam.georgine@regensburg.de

3. Andexer, Christian City of Graz     office@andexer.at

4. Appoltshauser, Theresa City of Regensburg     appoltshauser.theresa@regensburg.de
5. Blotnys, Arturas Vilnius City Municipality     arturas.blotnys@vilnius.lt
6. Dr. Borg, Malcolm Heritage Enterprise, Malta     heritage.enterprise.au@gmail.com
7. Busch, Manuela Engineering Office M. Busch, Leipzig     busch@tmb-leipzig.de
8. Bühler, Barbara City of Regensburg     buehler.barbara@regensburg.de
9. Ceriser, Nicolae Hunedoara City, Romania     castelhd@yahoo.com
10. Compte, Jean-Marie Deputy Mayor of Poitiers     jean-marie.compte@mairie-poitiers.fr
11. Csortan, Ilona Targu Mures City, Romania     csortan@cjmures.ro
12. Dr. Dingli, Alexiei Mayor of Valletta     alexiei.dingli@um.edu.mt
13. Doerfler, Jonas City of Regensburg     doerfler.peter.jonas@regensburg.de
14. Drunigny, Jean Loup URBACT Secretariat, France     jl.drubigny@urbact.eu
15. Engels, Rolf URBAN Network, Germany     rolf.engels@gmx.de

16. Fato, Cristina City Council of Naples     urbactnapoli@comune.napoli.it

17. Dr. Ferstl, Alexander DG Regional Policy, European Commission     Alexander.FERSTL@ec.europa.eu

18. Ferulano, Giancarlo City Council of Naples     giancarloferulano@virgilio.napoli.it

19. Freitag, Daniela City of Graz     daniela.freitag@stadt.graz.at
20. Fröschl, Rudolf District Government of Upper Palatinate     rudolf.froeschl@reg-opf.bayern.de
21. Grepmeier, Klaus City of Regensburg     grepmeier.klaus@regensburg.de
22. Gutiérrez-Cortines, Cristina Member of the European Parliament     cristina.gutierrez-cortines@europarl.europa.eu
23. Dr. Haslbeck, Christian Bavarian Ministry of Economic Affairs, Infrastructure, Transport and 

Technology
    christian.haslbeck@stmwivt.bayern.de

24. Helbrich, Alfred City of Regensburg     helbrich.alfred@regensburg.de

25. Helff, Brigitte Federal Ministry of Transport, Building and Urban Development, 
Germany

    brigitte.helff@bmvbs.bund.de

26. Hernandez, Olivia Regensburg Tourismus GmbH     hernandez.olivia@regensburg.de
27. Hinchliffe, John Liverpool City Council     john.hinchliffe@liverpool.gov.uk
28. Ittlinger, Peter City of Regensburg     ittlinger.peter@regensburg.de
29. Kagerer, Josef  District Government of Upper Palatinate Brighton and Hove,     josef.kagerer@reg-opf.bayern.de  



# NAME INSTITUTION     E-MAIL ADDRESS                                                              
30. Kaminski, Jaime University of Brighton Business School, UK     j.kaminski@brighton.ac.uk
31. Keller, Armin Board of Building and Public Works, Bavarian Ministry of the Interior     armin.keller@stmi.bayern.de
32. Kennedy, Malcolm Councillor of the City of Liverpool     malcolm.kennedy@liverpool.gov.uk
33. Kipta, Ewa City of Lublin     ekipta@lublin.eu
34. Kowalski, Marek Marshal’s Office of Lubelskie Voidodship, Poland     marek.kowalski@lubelskie.pl
35. Dr. Krammer, Thomas Bavarian Ministry of Economic Affairs, Infrastructure, Transport and 

Technology
    thomas.krammer@stmwivt.bayern.de

36. Krzyzanowska-Orlik, Anna Marshal’s Office of Lubelskie Voidodship, Poland     anna.krzyzanowska@lubelskie.pl
37. Krumrey, Rainer City of Leipzig     rainer.krumrey@leipzig.de
38. Langlechner, Franz Board of Building and Public Works, Bavarian Ministry of the Interior     franz.langlechner@stmi.bayern.de
39. Lapusneanu, Ioana Nasaud City, Romania     ioana_lapusneanu@yahoo.com
40. Leca, Lenia Targoviste City, Romania     lenia_leca@yahoo.com
41. Lindgren, Gunnar Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz, Germany     gunnar.lindgren@t-online.de
42. Link, Alexandra City of Regensburg      link.alexandra@regensburg.de
43. Macik, Hubert City of Lublin      hmacik@lublin.eu
44. Matoniene, Ruta Vilnius City Municipality      ruta.matoniene@vilnius.it
45. Meriaud, Caroline City of Poitiers      c.meriaud@agglo-poitiers.fr
46. Mihaiescu, Ioana Resita City, Romania      arh.ioanamihaiescu@gmail.com
47. Mollura, Gaetano City Council of Naples      gaetano.mollura@comune.napoli.it
48. Monticelli, Fabrizio Consortium Borgo Orefici, Naples      info@borgorefici.it
49. Dr. Morsbach, Peter LSG Regensburg      peter.morsbach@t-online.de
50. Mühlmann, Richard City of Regensburg      muehlmann.richard@regensburg.de
51. Necşescu, Carmen Ministry of Regional Development and Tourism, Romania      carmen.necsescu@mdrt.ro
52. van Nes, Conny EAHTR, The Netherlands      CAE.van.Nes@dordrecht.nl
53. Oevermann, Heike Humboldt University Berlin      heike.oevermann@gsz.hu-berlin.de
54. Oprescu, Doina Ileana County Council of Argeş, Romania      ileana.oprescu@cjarges.ro

55. Opris, Margareta Resita City, Romania      arhitectsef@primariaresita.ro

56. Paschke, Maciej City of Lublin      mpaschke@lublin.eu
57. Pascu, Ioan Fedor City of Sighişoara      ioan.f.pascu@gmail.com
58. Pignon, Anne City of Poitiers      anne.pignon@mairie-poitiers.fr
59. Dr. Piskorz, Władysław DG Regional Policy, European Commission      Wladyslaw.PISKORZ@ec.europa.eu



# NAME INSTITUTION     E-MAIL ADDRESS                                                              
60. Poschenrieder, Hans-Jürgen City of Regensburg     poschenrieder.hans-juergen@regensburg.de
61. Raugaliene, Jurate Vilnius Old Town Renewal Agency     raugaliene@gmail.com
62. Ripp, Matthias City of Regensburg     ripp.matthias@regensburg.de
63. Rodwell, Dennis Consultant, UK     dennis@dennisrodwell.co.uk
64. Rutkauskas, Gediminas Vilnius City Municipality     otra@lithill.lt
65. Şandru, Ioana Maria City of Sighişoara     ioanamaria.sandru@gmail.com
66. Savu, Sorin Virgil Vice Mayor of Sighişoara     sighisoara@cjmures.ro
67. Schaidinger, Hans Lord Mayor of Regensburg     schaidinger.hans@regensburg.de
68. Scheffler, Nils HerO Lead Expert     scheffler@urbanexpert.net
69. Schimpfermann, Christine Councillor for Planning and Construction, City of Regensburg     schimpfermann.christine@regensburg.de
70. Schweitzer, Eva Federal Institute for Research on Building, Urban Affairs 

and Spatial Development, Bonn, Germany 
    eva.schweitzer@bbr.bund.de  

71. Sedlmeier, Anton City of Regensburg     sedlmeier.anton@regensburg.de
72. Shakhmatova, Khrystyna City of Regensburg     khrystyna87@mail.ru
73. Skrzypek, Marcin City of Lublin     marcin@tnn.lublin.pl

74. Smith, Brian Heritage Europe, UK     bsmith@historic-towns.org
75. Stalerunaite, Agne Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Lithuania     a.stalerunaite@finmin.lt
76. Stasiak, Marek City of Lublin     mstasiak@lublin.eu
77. Stefanescu, Maria Carmen Romanian Association of Historic Towns and Regions     alziar_ro@yahoo.com
78. Stein, Philip URBACT II - Thematic Pole Manager     phstein@skynet.be
79. Teşculă, Nicolae City of Sighişoara     nicolaetescula@yahoo.com
80. Trzewik, Michal City of Lublin     mtrzewik@lublin.eu
81. Dr. Üçcan, Fikret N. Member of Advisory Board of the Turkish Union of Historic 

Towns
    fikret.uccan@ttmail.com

82. Ulber, Hubert Bavarian Ministry of Economic Affairs, Infrastructure, 
Transport and Technology

    hubert.ulber@stmwivt.bayern.de

83. Velicu, Ioan City of Sighişoara     velicu_ioan@yahoo.com
84. Vito, Monica City Council of Naples     monica.vito@comune.napoli.it
85. Voina, Mihaela City of Sighişoara     voina.mihaela@yahoo.com
86. Weber, Gerhard Mayor of Regensburg     weber.gerhard@regensburg.de
87. Zilli, Sebastiano Regione Campania, Italy     zillisebastiano@libero.it


